
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:45

A  VC Lahnstein S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 8 9 4 15 11

25

0
12
22

1
15
25

3
16

4
17

5
18

6
21 Auszeit

Ende
17:05

B  VC Neuwied … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 2 1 16 4 3

16

╳
8
14

1
9
16

2
10

5
11

6
12

7
13 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:08

B  VC Neuwied … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 1 16 4 3 8

18

0
16

1
17

4
18

7 11 14
Auszeit

17:20

Ende
17:29

A  VC Lahnstein R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 1 3 9 4 15

25

╳
16

1
17

3
24

6
25

10 15
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:32

A  VC Lahnstein S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 3 9 4 15 10

25

0
15
25

3
16

4
18

8
19

11
22

14
24 Auszeit

Ende
17:53

B  VC Neuwied … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 2 1 16 4 13

193

13:15

╳
12
19

1
13

4
14

5
15

8
16

11
17 Auszeit

S

A

T

Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

VVR Bezirksliga Männer
Männer

A  VC Lahnstein vs. VC Neuwied 77 B

Spiel 40 18.01.2026 16:45 Uhr

Schulzentrum Oberheckenweg
56112 Lahnstein
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A  VC Lahnstein 9/14

1 Bell, Hendrik X
2 Querbach, Lasse X

3 Dziubak, Anatolii X
4 Schwab, Julian X
8 Roy, Roshan X
9 Wösting, Mika X

10 Evers, Jakob X
11 Bruch, Michael X
15 Zhan, Maximilian X

A  Libero

2 Querbach, Lasse X

A  Offizielle

T Platt, Markus

C

B  VC Neuwied … 9/14

1 Tiessen, Michael X

2 Rieken, Lars X
3 Alarcon, Antony X
4 Mehlem, Leon X
8 Eul, Jan X

9 Vlasenko, Daniel X
12 Ghazenfarnejad, Parsa X
13 Berkemeier, Julian X
16 Schreiner, Daniel X

B  Libero

9 Vlasenko, Daniel X
12 Ghazenfarnejad, Parsa X

B  Offizielle

T Bergen, Simon
CT Berkemeier, Luka-Ru… E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  VC Lahnstein VC Neuwied … B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 20 16 0 0 0
0 0 1 25 2 21 18 0 0 1
0 0 1 25 3 21 19 0 1 0

4
5

0 0 3 75 62 53 0 1 1
Start: 16:45 Ende: 17:53 Dauer: 1:08

Sieger: VC Lahnstein

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Tönsmann, Lukas 1 Retzlaff, Finn
2 Simon, Kim Frank 2 Böhler, Lars

Schr. Hofer, Simon
Assist. Amthor, Luca
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